
Frauen
Rang StNr Name Verein NAT JG Wertung nach IAAF

1 627 OKOLOBE Ellen ULC-Linz Oberbank AUT 1975 03:11:53
2 1013 MAYR Anita ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk AUT 1960 03:27:43

Männer
Rang StNr Name Verein NAT JG Wertung nach IAAF

1 1095 BOSNJAK Thomas Sportunion IGLA Long Life AUT 1975 02:36:33
2 1262 ZECHLEITNER Gerhard LCAV doubrava AUT 1968 02:39:28
3 251 PRETZL Robert LC MKW Hausruck AUT 1970 02:40:42
4 1264 WIMMER Robert LCAV doubrava AUT 1964 02:44:17
5 189 TIEFENTHALER Christian Union Vorchdorf AUT 1959 02:46:14
6 1263 DIßLBACHER Josef LCAV doubrava AUT 1969 02:48:15
7 1108 GATTERMANN Franz LAG Genböck Haus Ried AUT 1955 02:48:22
8 253 SUMMEREDER Christian LC MKW Hausruck AUT 1964 02:53:25
9 1016 FLATTINGER Alfred ASKÖ Luftenberg AUT 1952 02:56:11

10 1265 SCHWARZBÖCK Johann LCAV doubrava AUT 1949 03:02:39
11 1323 LACKNER Gerald ATSV-Linz-LA AUT 1979 03:08:15
12 252 BUTTINGER Willibald LC MKW Hausruck AUT 1955 03:10:52

Männer
Mannschaften Männer
Rang StNr Name Verein NAT JG Wertung nach IAAF

1 1262 ZECHLEITNER Gerhard LCAV doubrava AUT 1968 02:39:28
1 1264 WIMMER Robert LCAV doubrava AUT 1964 02:44:17
1 1263 DIßLBACHER Josef LCAV doubrava AUT 1969 02:48:15

08:12:00
2 251 PRETZL Robert LC MKW Hausruck AUT 1970 02:40:42
2 253 SUMMEREDER Christian LC MKW Hausruck AUT 1964 02:53:25
2 252 BUTTINGER Willibald LC MKW Hausruck AUT 1955 03:10:52

08:44:59
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Frauen
AKW 45
Rang StNr Name Verein NAT JG Wertung nach IAAF

1 1013 MAYR Anita ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk AUT 1960 03:27:43

Männer
AKM 35
Rang StNr Name Verein NAT JG Wertung nach IAAF

1 1262 ZECHLEITNER Gerhard LCAV doubrava AUT 1968 02:39:28
2 251 PRETZL Robert LC MKW Hausruck AUT 1970 02:40:42
3 1263 DIßLBACHER Josef LCAV doubrava AUT 1969 02:48:15

AKM 40
Rang StNr Name Verein NAT JG Wertung nach IAAF

1 1264 WIMMER Robert LCAV doubrava AUT 1964 02:44:17
2 253 SUMMEREDER Christian LC MKW Hausruck AUT 1964 02:53:25

AKM 45
Rang StNr Name Verein NAT JG Wertung nach IAAF

1 189 TIEFENTHALER Christian Union Vorchdorf AUT 1959 02:46:14
AKM 50
Rang StNr Name Verein NAT JG Wertung nach IAAF

1 1108 GATTERMANN Franz LAG Genböck Haus Ried AUT 1955 02:48:22
2 1016 FLATTINGER Alfred ASKÖ Luftenberg AUT 1952 02:56:11
3 252 BUTTINGER Willibald LC MKW Hausruck AUT 1955 03:10:52

AKM 55
Rang StNr Name Verein NAT JG Wertung nach IAAF

1 1265 SCHWARZBÖCK Johann LCAV doubrava AUT 1949 03:02:39

Wertung Masters


